.G P Uniado de Leiria

GP KARTING U.D.LEIRIA

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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_H

Corrida 2 05-05-2010 16:39 . ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
1 1:11.838 | - 16:41:20.591
(1) Jorge Silas
1 57.474 +4.903 16:41:05.149
2 52.725 +0.154 16:41:57.874
3 53.292 +0.721 16:42:51.166
4 52,571 - 16:43:43.737
5 52.815 +0.244 16:44:36.552
6 52.794 +0.223 16:45:29.346
(15) Patrick Lopes
1 58.108 +5.865 16:41:05.871
2 52.834 +0.591 16:41:58.705
3 52.690 +0.447 16:42:51.395
4 53.508 +1.265 16:43:44.903
5 52.243 - 16:44:37.146
6 52.701 +0.458 16:45:29.847
(8) Nuno Gomes
1 58.741 +6.387 16:41:10.173
2 52.846 +0.492 16:42:03.019
3 52.354 - 16:42:55.373
4 54.314 +1.960 16:43:49.687
5 53.809 +1.455 16:44:43.496
6 1:00.403 +8.049 16:45:43.899
(12) André Santos
1 57.248 +5.475 16:41:07.678
52.214 +0.441 16:41:59.892
3 51.773 | - 16:42:51.665
4 58.870 +7.097 16:43:50.535
5 52.685 +0.912 16:44:43.220
6 1:00.853 +9.080 16:45:44.073
(13) Hugo Gomes
1 57.759 +5.033 16:41:07.051
2 54.075 +1.349 16:42:01.126
3 52.726 - 16:42:53.852
4 1:01.397 +8.671 16:43:55.249
5 53.728 +1.002 16:44:48.977
6 56.859 +4.133 16:45:45.836
(16) Ruben Brigido
1 58.724 +5.213 16:41:12.264
2 53.834 +0.323 16:42:06.098
3 53.904 +0.393 16:43:00.002
4 54.962 +1.451 16:43:54.964
5 53.511 - 16:44:48.475
6 1:01.120 +7.609 16:45:49.595
(9) Elias Silva
1 1:00.676 +5.479 16:41:12.499
2 55.338 +0.141 16:42:07.837
3 55.611 +0.414 16:43:03.448
4 55.197 - 16:43:58.645
5 57.014 +1.817 16:44:55.659
6 55.732 +0.535 16:45:51.391
(6) Angeliko Duricik
1 1:00.690 +5.581 16:41:11.165
2 56.755 +1.646 16:42:07.920
3 55.841 +0.732 16:43:03.761
4 55.109 - 16:43:58.870
5 1:01.308 +6.199 16:45:00.178
6 55.425 +0.316 16:45:55.603

(4) Lito Vidigal
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